STOCE HUMAN	COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT						
Tome of the Routhout							
File #:	21-432	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed			
File created:	4/6/2021		In control:	Public Works			
On agenda:	5/4/2021		Final action:	5/4/2021			
Title:	Adoption of Ordinance Amending Section 321-13 (a) and (c), Relating to General Subdivision Regulations, of Title III, Division 2, Chapter 1 of the Humboldt County Code; Amending Section 326- 13 (a), (b), and (c), Relating to Final and Parcel Maps, of Title III, Division 2, Chapter 6 of the Humboldt County Code; Amending Sections 411-1 and 411-11 (i) and (j), Relating to Encroachment Permits, of Title IV, Division 1, Chapter 1 of the Humboldt County Code; and Amending Section 341- 11 (b), Relating to Visibility, of Title III, Division 4, Chapter 1 of the Humboldt County Code						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Proposed Ordinance, 3. Post Adoption Summary, 4. Ordinance 2673.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action B	у	Ac	tion	Result		

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
-	5/4/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass